
331 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4084 0 0 4 247
332 Hendrick Motorsports 24 4077 -7 7 6 418
333 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4070 -14 7 3 327
334 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 4068 -16 2 1 164
335 23XI Racing 45 4054 -30 14 2 166
336 Team Penske 12 4053 -31 1 2 144
337 RFK Racing 17 4047 -37 6 3 211
338 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4007 -77 40 0 22
339 RFK Racing 6 2238 -1846 1769 0 116
3310 Trackhouse Racing 1 2213 -1871 25 1 115
3311 Richard Childress Racing 8 2191 -1893 22 3 192
3312 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2176 -1908 15 3 366
3313 Team Penske 22 2168 -1916 8 1 83
3314 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2144 -1940 24 0 41
3315 Front Row Motorsports 34 2130 -1954 14 1 02
3316 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2126 -1958 4 1 50
3317 23XI Racing 23 805 -3279 1321 0 00
3318 Trackhouse Racing 99 706 -3378 99 0 00
3319 Hendrick Motorsports 48 704 -3380 2 0 00
3320 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 693 -3391 11 0 00
3321 Kaulig Racing 16 646 -3438 47 1 00
3322 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 588 -3496 58 0 01
3323 Team Penske 2 571 -3513 17 0 01
3324 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 566 -3518 5 0 01
3325 Kaulig Racing 31 564 -3520 2 0 00
3326 Spire Motorsports 7 550 -3534 14 0 00
3327 Legacy Motor Club 43 518 -3566 32 0 00
3328 Front Row Motorsports 38 497 -3587 21 0 00
3329 Richard Childress Racing 3 474 -3610 23 0 00
3330 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 453 -3631 21 0 00
3331 Wood Brothers Racing 21 418 -3666 35 0 00
3332 Legacy Motor Club 42 360 -3724 58 0 00
3333 Spire Motorsports 77 329 -3755 31 0 00
3334 Rick Ware Racing 15 306 -3778 23 0 00
3335 Rick Ware Racing 51 300 -3784 6 0 00
3336 Live Fast Motorsports 78 251 -3833 49 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -3992 159 1 00
438 Front Row Motorsports 36 83 -4001 9 0 00
539 Kaulig Racing 13 69 -4015 14 0 00
640 Beard Motorsports 62 56 -4028 13 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -4054 26 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -4069 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -4072 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -4075 3 0 00
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